Jisd

U JEAK R 7 ALRRE

7.

o

7 Y

W oH EE

IENEME

Tk B

i&

No.

SY00963B

ek

201945 H 14 H

Sdakuragawa

2 R U-21006C FE Y
A # 150 mm
2 BB 120 m
nmt H = 1.5 m®/min
Y L AOK T = A S EE B
HB 75 kW B 2 i
B £ 400 \% HEiEFE AR F Fili
[BR AR 50 Hz E 132.0 A
1nEh A= AL — T )L H IR
W = ot NU310 TES 7313DBBTH
T — 2l oA T A= — MW55 AFVVA X A=KV

1 NSf

ERRE X R

M g W A —E M1 (SO VG32) 7.5 PDAVI%
TN =F 27—~V T a7 s 8 + BRI
6C X 22  mm 2
1C X 14 mm?
2PNCTS 3C X 0.75 mm? 20m fEEEE ¢ 376 mm
AL T mra bR BEf HmEawylf)
sr—7 :FCD500
T—H 7L — L:FC250
7' Z 4 NE  FC250
T—H %7 ~SUS420]2
Y a <17 A FCD500
br—3 7 B 73— FC250
BER AR LR T - : SUS304
M&: 583 mm ELf7: 550 mm BRES: 1549 mm A7 ARG E: 980 kg

X IEAZR AT AR SR XIS TTRERL<TZ S0

M- B I50AIEBEY T

00478



FORECAST ON PUMP CHARACTERISTICS

RN v 7 8 E il R X ’

TYPE

piElL > ZREm

DISCH.DIA

I U-21006C O 150 om 1 st.
TEST LIQUID CAPACITY TOTAL HEAD SYNCHRONOUS SPEED SHAFT POWER PUMP EFFICIENCY
B SR i H L& (nd /min) L2572 (m) A B33 2 (min") R 7 dhEh ) (kW) R TR (%)
e kan | o 1.5 120 3000 (50Hz) 75
NOTE
O
150 E
T . ' TOTAL HEAD |
i
- ‘\\
il L
N
100 4 100
. 1 90
. 4 80
. 4 70
. 4 60 | PUMP EFFICIENCY |
50{ 1004 50 O
///
. 804 40
// ——/___.—-——'"‘_——
{1 60{ 30 - —T
T | SHAFT POWER |
1 404 20 —
%
1 204 10 /"
//
0 1 04 0
(m) (kW) S%) 0 0.4 0.8 1.2 1.6 2 2.4 2.8
[ o .
z % = 9 g ™ CAPACITY (n/min)
28 (om |E7 & | pate 22-Oct-12
5 @ |2 ij—J L Hyashi Haruta Tsuda
S N No. 00493C




1384

150A Companion Flange
I150A ABERMEZIVY

\
9, 05b5ted
- - —] - - - - — —%W*:;;M@-v
—I_@
pmll} L7 A
rq_lu | — e
IJ“:C?:H
D1
Lowest Level
B@AM 350
Max. Dia. /®RAR ¢550 1549
A:M3053672ECADTE M Date | Sien Scale [Title / = & | Dwe. No. . NEE=
B oBES 050831 Hfl - AB & = S B External Diagram VA0E 36
o [CRERA 07.10. 24 %H & & |Mayv. 11,2000 Kaneda 17 O STEN (R )
— |DWAZE MEHE 12.10. 19 M geckgd Tyee A GUBMERSIBLE PUMP SAKURAGAWA PUMPMFG.CO.LTD.
c rawn n-‘ L] -
z 27 iay. 11, 2000| Havash @5 U-21006C, U-215068 | PEEHEIITN A ZEUEFR




[e®)]
[e®)]

3
134,

129

128

116

@

@
T @

V)

[Fig 00257 [A] KZI_'




(=) oh 4 ME - B
Mark Part Name Material « Note
5 | XY T AAXT—T L 2PNCTS
Cabtyre Cable Rubber insulated flixible cables
0 |RETAT I —R FC200
Stuffing Case Cast Iron
25 —IF IR T AT R — FC200
Terminal Box Cover Cast Iron
Miniatue Thermal Protecter -
45 YSPZ 7313DBBTH
Bearing 7313DBBTH
48 ANV —v =N
Qil Seal Synthetic Rubber
Lubricant Turbine Oil
Mechanical Seal -
60 |V ¥ZRAI—=T STKM13A+A72
Shaft Sleeve Mild Steel+Coating
63 |17 VNN
Impeller High Chrome Alloy
65 |77 FCD500
Casing Ductile Cast Iron
Mouth Ring High Chrome Alloy
67 <A CACH02A
Mouth Ring Copper
69 Yrar<A FCD500
Suction Mouth Ductile Cast Iron
74 AR —F RV SS400
Strainer Bolt Mild Steel
75 AR —F SS400
Strainer Mild Steel
82 FANAT— T FC200
Qil Casing Cast Iron
88 = N — FC250
Casing Cover Cast Iron
gy [T FC250
Detector Housing Cast Iron
91 /%ﬂdﬁ H#s ERR
Infiltrative Water Detector Electrode type
91 |[JVATTT SUS403
Grease Plug Stainless Steel
100 | FEFZZ7>h FC250
Lower Bracket Cast Iron
106 T—FT7L—A FC250
Motor Frame Cast Iron
107 (A7 =4 -
Stator -
a—% -
108 Rotor -
109 |FE—Z~ 7k 5US420)2
Motor Shaft Stainless Steel
L4 | EB~TUT NU310C3
Upper Bearing NU310C3
116 |[ZTVATT SUS403
Grease Plug Stainless Steel
Upper Bracket Cast Iron
129 TARIE SS400
Eye Bolt Mild Steel
130 [FEBHMZ T 5400
Companion Flange Mild Steel
134 D2 AN YES) SS400
Shaft Sleeve Mild Steel
Date Sign . ME TS Dwg No.
Approved | 2012/6/20 Hayashi Title C *ﬁ)& U3044OB_KZ
Checked | 2012/6/20 Haruta onstruction Diagram
Drawn | 2012/6/20 Ikeda Type H_E:gggg s > ZREFR
Fig.No. Fig00257A-KZ SAKURAGAWA PUMP MFG.CO.LTI.

—Apr-21




B

()
®

ANAN

7

/

[

/

i

o1\ OC1
— J\O1

(@a]
~

O

;@\03\3’3\@\a

|

&

),

85)86)87
83184
133

89
79)80/81
88144
82

Fig00257 [A|




U-21006C

‘ O% Hh B HO—F [U21006C-4005-0000A  [EBFE/E ¥  400V/50Mz]
| D\schairge 1 50 mm OutPut 7 5 kW Proggt Code [U21006C-4006-0000A | Voltage/Hz | 400V/60H§\
s HRES ) M B HE SR [£5
Mark Part No. Part Name Material Q'ty Size - Spec. Note
_ E&E T C1020PC 1.25sqxR4
1 |TT1.25-4 Tipg Copper 8
_ ERE T C1020PC 22sqXxR10
2 |TT22-10 T Copper 6
Uify C1020PC 14sqxR10
3 |TT14-10 BT 1
Tip Copper
_ EESNJLA (Jpn) & REE Japanese 35X 100 A
4-1 731 205 Earth Label A é:ynthetii Resin 1 A
BRI S N PNy i
4-2/731209 i Labo AE et Resin [
Fv T4V T—T I 2PNCTS BfIE 1 me Bi5EE5maE 22sq
5 |CE210H Cabtyre Cable Rubber insulated flexible cables 20m Price:per a met;';/SaIes:per 5m
Z2YRARILE SUS304 M12xL=50
6 |SUM1232B Stud Bolt Stainless Steel 2
NAFYL SUS304 M12 131&
7 NUM1 2A Hexagon Nut Stainless Steel 2
INyEITZUR FC ~¢$38
8 761 36 Packing Gland Cast Iron 1
9 170142 KBTI LSyF (=) UN 1 ¢35~38D=¢p75L=114
Rubber Packing Synthetic Rubber NyFUEST72079(FBI5EY T
ARATATIT—R FC ¢38~¢p558 4-M12
10 221 36 Stuffing Case Cast Iron 1
iegFa—7 &Rl 22s5q~60sq ¢ 15
11 78003 Tube é:ynthetii Resin 6
g Fa—7 A RAtiE 5.5sq~14sq ¢ 10
12 78001 Tube é:lyntheti?: Resin 1
HEFaL—7 & iiE 0.75sq~3.5sq ¢ 6
13 178004 Tube é:yntheti?: Resin 3
VIR TRF K FH|- BEFIEBIFEY RHEARA]
14 |AL120 Compound Epoxy resinEI 120 cc ” Not for sales
oy (=) UN ¢ 353 d=¢72.62
15 (*) OB1 1 O-ring é:ynthetic Rubber 1
AT ARILE SUS304 M8 x 25
16 HUM825 Hollow Set Bolt Stainless Steel 3
r—=JdNo50F FC ¢35~ ¢38
17 740838ET Cable Clamp Cast Iron 1 Set
T—=TNIZTRE SUS304
18 77051 Chain Stainless Steel 1
v SUS304 ¢8
20 |SCU8 Shackle Stainless Steel 2
FRARILE SUS304 M12 x 35
21 BUM1 235 Hexagon Bolt Stainless Steel 4
AT Ty SUS304 M12
22 SWUM1 ZB Spring Washer Stainless Steel 4
NAERILE SUS304 M10 x 35
23 BUM1 035 Hexagon Bolt Stainless Steel 6
AT Ty SUS304 M10
24 SWUM1 OB Spring Washer Stainless Steel 6
A—ZFIIRYIRF/N— FC 183x1456-¢12
25 2231 5 Terminal Box Cover Cast Iron 1
D VAV (=) N 180x 140 6-¢ 11
26 (*) 40068 Seat Packing é:ynthetic Rubber 1
27 ITT14-5 EEmF C1020PC 1 14sq%xR5
Tip Copper
FRINRD SUS304 M5 x 8
28 | PUMb58 Screw Stainless Steel 1
RV Tyw SUS304 Mb
29 SWUMSB Spring Washer Stainless Steel 1
_ EBER—T C1020PC 22sq
30 TT22 B Cririping Sleeve Copper 6
RUEF 21— &Rt TT22-B ¢$20%x 100 Tm=78050
31 7801 9 Insulating Sleeve é:yntheti?: Resin 1 2
_ EBER—T C1020PC 1.25sq
32 TT1 25 B Cririping Sleeve Copper 3
BUEF 21— &Rt TT1.25-B ¢6x50 Tm=78046
33 78027 Insulating Sleeve é:ynthetiac Resin 3
oy [=)pmpN ¢4 d=¢5b28
34 (*) OH528 O-ring é:lynthetic Rubber 1
oy AT LA ¢ 8.4 d=¢3395
35 (*) OP340 O-ring é:ynthetic Rubber 1
_ STFATH—ATOTIE— |- F 150°C
36 MTP-H Miniature Thermal Protector - 3
- AEEEINILA (Jpn) & pukiie Japanese 100 x 60
87-1 731 206 Caution Label A é:ynthetiac Resin 1
- ARTEINILAE (Eng) =yl English 100 x 60
37-2 731 21 0 Caution Label AE é:lyntheti?: Resin 1
72 C2801P 100x63 £ZIMER
38 7381 7 Name Plate Brass 1
— FTiA SR SUS304 ¢2.6L=48
39 |HRU2.6-4.8 Rivet Stainless Steel 4
7RI SS400 PEEEEEN
40 23286 Bearing Cover Mild Steel 1 Ask -
RARILE S25C M10 x 35
42 BSM1 035 Hexagon Bolt Mild Steel 8
ATV T Ty SWRH4A M10
43 SWN” OB Spring Washer Stainless Steel 8
>< wﬁx.[iu':n':@fHi'Tﬁﬂﬁ’y?f%‘?K&“TII?Zﬂ%QﬁFUi'd‘i Price and parts specifications are sul)]g*ct to change without notice. 1/4 Z X Fl 00257A 5/ Doc. No U30440B-KKC
¥ HUTOMIC Ask&FRHA DL OIEHRIIIVEELIZEN, Contact us for any item marked "Ask” in pricing. ~ 15C092020 Page. Fig.Draw.No. g 5547 /day of issue 93-Dec-2024




U-21006C

otoaee | 150 mm 8 75 kW el 7i00es-i00s-000n—{ varaieie | doov/eas
= HEES I HE BE T & - B % BE
Mark Part No. Part Name Material Q'ty Size - Spec. Note
44 123122 Fla . $3400 | |#140t=6 7313 fsﬁféwm\
45 |B7313DBBTH |5.07” T313DEBTH | |73T3DBBTH 3
6 ANIS i G
47 |AWI3 A e O
48 |SC608212 ZAL = BHIL | |=#60D=¢82 =12
9 HUMI245 B TR S5, O
0 |[SWUMI2B 07 S, e il
51 |(*) OB25 i BRIL 1 [#383d=411707
52 |T7500 ﬁf}%iicﬂgnt '?L;bit;?gail 7oL ﬁ(;:ié?:i\\//(e}#ue;gine Ol N&?t#f?;ijales
53 |BUM1025 ;T;iz?nbgolt gltJaSiggjs Steel M1 > 25
4 |SWUMIOB G L e
55 |(*) OG300 i BRIL 1 |#57d=$2993
56 () OH360 |97 BRI 64 d=4360
57 |(¥) OH530 |97 st | [64d=6530
5 | MWS5 e i T st 6%
5 [72055 o0 I
60 131030 R | [6=¢48D=$66 135
61 145003 Ziyn/ni/s;llb E,T;Elcﬁffﬁ Aloy 1 d=¢ 66 D=¢ 90 t=30
62 (*) OH525 g‘Jﬂ/ng ?yﬁ%lriﬁc Rubber 1 4020525
110600 g RSy |
o 12852 |{Z07%, 0 e e
65-1/12170 ooz (501D e | |U21006C/215068
65-2/12068 Gz (602 R 1 |U-21006C 60Hz
67 |13059 ﬁzﬁﬁz gér?per 1 1(1)3%05%'[—:{;8%0) !Tl%){t#ffrfales
68 |(¥) 0G210 (927 BRI | 657 462093
69 113053 Lruldi SO I - S
10 BUMIZ235 L 5 & e
1SWUMIZB  Zin B, e il
2 NUMIBA TR, S e s o
19 SWUMISB i S0, e il
74 160043 QgL §s400 4 |MIBXMT6 =157
75 114049 S 85400 | |$8D=550 (=242
° NUM30C ol Y e | wom
77 INCUMSOA  (AETE s 0L e e
78 72056 S | peseeD
79 |SUM2050B G5 L e O
0 NUM20A 5L S, e s [0
o1 |SWUM20B SR S, e 5 "
52 24028 T
2 BUMIO30  ZET b L e g Mo
s S i s e et i, | 24| B pigoogs7a [T P/oe oy US04H0B KKC
Page. Fig.Draw.No. %&47/day of issue 23-Dec—-2024




U-21006C

‘ O% Hh B HO—F [U21006C-4005-0000A  [EBFE/E ¥  400V/50Mz]
| D\schairge 150 mm OutPut 75 kW Proggt Code [U21006C-4006-0000A | Voltage/Hz | 400V/60H§\
s HRES ) M B HE SR [£5
Mark Part No. Part Name Material Q'ty Size - Spec. Note
RPNV T Ty SUS304 M10
84 SWUM1 OB Spring Washer Stainless Steel 8
AAYRARILE SUS304 M22 x =83
85 SUM225OB Stud Bolt Stainless Steel 8
RAT Yk SUS304 M22 13&
86 NUM22A Hexagon Nut Stainless Steel 8
AT Ty SUS304 M22
87 SWUMZZB Spring Washer Stainless Steel 8
_ r—24 /83— (50Hz) FC U21006C/U-21506B
88-1 1 1 074 Casing Cover Cast Iron 1
- =2 h8— (60Hz) FC U21006C 60Hz
88-2/11072 Casing Cover Cast Iron 1
BRIV FC U-21006C,U-215068B
89 241 65 I;:etector Housing Cast Iron 1
RKIR AR — IR - L=150
90 TTOO4 Dxetector Leading Wire - 1
RIKIR 2R - BRI
91 |WD020 Ir?‘iltrative Water Detector - 1
FANTZYT SUS403 M20 xL=20
92 61 002 Oil Plug Stainless Steel 1
AVESY JVT R ¢ 32-20 t=2
93 (*) 40006 Packing Non—Asbestos 1
TIRTZYT SUS403 M24 1L=36
94 161016 Grease Plug Stainless Steel 1
oy (=) mPN ¢3.53 d=¢24.99
95 (*) OA1 9 O-ring é:lynthetic Rubber 1
JVR=ZVTIL - 1/8B
96 GRN1 A Grease Nipple - 1
oy [y lN ¢5.7 d=¢239.3
98 (*) OG240 O-ring é:ynthetic Rubber 1
oy (=) UN ¢57d=¢229.3
99 (*) 0G230 O-ring é:ynthetic Rubber 1
100123191 TET Sk FC 1 BLTEHE—2EM PEBEEEN
Lower Bracket Cast Iron B RES 232851 EHE Ask
_ EBERI—T C1020PC 1.25sq
101 TT1 25 B Crir?'nping Sleeve Copper 1
RNHEF1—T &Rt 1.25Sqf HH
102 7801 1 Insulating Sleeve é:yntheti?: Resin 1
NARILE SUS304 M16 x 15
103/ BUM1615 Hexagon Bolt Stainless Steel 2
A7 A= SUS+& T L RHRTA
1 04 CSLWM1 6A Seal Washer Stainles:l Steel+Synthetic Rubber 2 Not for sales
T7ARTEY SWRM ¢$8x30 BT
105 FPG830 Fastener Pin Mild Steel 2 Not for sales
E—RIL—L FC U-21008C PEEEEEN
106 20200 Motor Frame Cast Iron 1 Ask -
AT—4R - 75kW-2P 400V BREESELFEEN
10751293 Siator . 1 Ask
A—% - 75kW-2P BT
108150216 Rotor - 1 P !;fto{t for sales
E—RIv T SUS4204J2 - e N
109130195 Motor Shaft Stainless Steel 1 Not for sales
110 |FI pEI I pEIEN 1 55145 x 5 X 2000mm/ 2
Felt Ring Felt (L=750mm/#)
ATV TR FC NU310 U21006C BEA AL
111121144 Bearing Cover Cast Iron 1 Ask -
INAMRILS S25C M8 x 25 SWM8B&twhiEY
112/BSM825 Hexagon Bolt Mild Steel 4 |BoMis25w:70(m) -
AT Ty SWRH4A M8
113 SWMSB Spring Washer Stainless Steel 4
LERTYT NU310C3 BNU310 C3
114 BNU31 0 Up;er Bearing NU310C3 1
JIAZIT SS400 NU310 ¢ 110 t=6 BREESELFEEN
115123120 GreasexCatcher Mild Steel 1 Ask -
TIVRTZY SUS403 M24 L=36
116 61 01 6 Grease Plug Stainless Steel 1
oy (=) PN ¢3.53 d=¢ 24.99
117 (*) OA1 9 O-ring é:lynthetic Rubber 1
TIRZYT I - 1/88B
118 GRN1 A Grease Nipple - 1
NANRILS SUS304 M20 x 90
119/HUM2090 Hollow Set Bolt Stainless Steel 8
—=ILDvyiy SUS+& T L M20
1 20 (*) SLWM20 Seal Washer Stainles? Steel+Synthetic Rubber 8
LET Sk FC U-21008C/21508B BEABIEEN
128121143 Up:er Bracket Cast Iron 1 Ask -
FTARILE SS400 M24
129 EYBM24 Eye Bolt Mild Steel 4
BERAETIIVY SS400 U-21006B
130 85058 Companion Flange Mild Steel 1
IAVESY (=) N JIS20K200A
131 (*) PKZOSB Packing é:ynthetic Rubber 1
RARILE SUS304 M22 x 60
132 BUM2260 Hexagon Bolt Stainless Steel 12
S5CERR O Hob L T E57< HITRBH5 A AT 2T, Price and parts specifications are subject to change without notice. 3/4 2RI Fig00257A HJEHE 7 /Doc. No| U30440B-KKC
3 HUROMINT AskERERAT D DIEFRIS A D LIZSN, Contact us for any item marked "Ask” in pricing.  15C092020 Page. Fig.Draw.No. g J61T/day of issue 23-Dec-2024




U-21006C

\ O£ H A B FEO—F [U21006C-4005-0000A  [EE /LR E 400V/50Hz |
| D\schairge 1 50 mm OutPut 75 kW Proggt Code [U21006C-4006-0000A | Voltage/Hz | 400V/60Hz]
s HRES ) M B HE SR [£5
Mark Part No. Part Name Material Q'ty Size - Spec. Note
oy (=) PN ¢$24d=¢218
133 (*) OP22 O-ring é:lynthetic Rubber 2
X INR)—=T SS400 d=¢61 D=¢75L=70
134 31 095 Shaft Sleeve Mild Steel 1
T—=TI Iy F U EE SUS t=4.5x755x%x42
136172079 Washer Stainless Steel 1
_ FEETL—b (Jpn) C2801P JIAFEAE
18771 73303 Caution Plate Brass 1 3
. FEETL—b (Eng) BSP TR EEE BERA
137-2/73666 Caution Plate Brass 1 ) Not for sales
_ AR —IL Thav 50Hz ¢ 42
138-1 73629 Frequency Label Tetron 1
. Bt —I Thav 60Hz $42
138-2 73630 Frequency Label Tetron 1
FTRINRD SUS304 M5 x 8
139|PUMS8 Screw Stainless Steel 2
BREARI—IL Fhay 40%20
140 73438 Inspe:tion Seal Tetron 1
141|X100067 TIRHY - RNFIVTTIRT YT A
AVIRGHT— SUS304 d=49 D=65 b=12.4 t=0.3
142 74084T03 Impeller Collar Stainless Steel
_ _ FE—h & Pkt B N 217mm t=0.2
14371 71 089 02 Gap Adjustment Sheet é:ynthetii Resin
_ _ FE—h AR ARZE 217mm t=0.3
143-2 71 089 03 Gap Adjustment Sheet é:lynthetic Resin
AT ey SUS304 BREAGEIZIL
1441X090755 Spring Pin Stainless Steel 1 Ask -
AVESZOTNZ/4 4] - @B S () EIOML=20 | BIFEY
901|/U21006CPO Packing & O-ring Set - 1 (%) should be included. Optional Parts
902 | AL AV NIUR IRF iR 1 ¢co FHI(AL)FEEAI(HY951)/100:9~10 | Bl 55Y
Compound Epoxy resin 1Kg Optional Parts
TIILEAFEEED - EFI(AL-EAEFI(HY951)/100:9~10 | B FEY
903 HY951 - - 1 100g Optional Parts
SO flifi i3 7572 USRS ATV ET, Price and parts specifications are subject to change without notice. 4/4 ZRX Fig00257A A 5/Doc. Noj U30440B-KKC
RO AskEFRBATDBO IR 2D TS, Contact us for any item marked “Ask” in pricing.  15C092020 | pyoq Fig.Draw.No. g 347 /day of issue 93-Dec-2024






